
Although the particulars are correct in relation to the date specified, it should not be assumed that there will 

be no change affecting the arrangements before or during the school year. 

 

TERM DATES 
  

HOLIDAYS AND TERM DATES 
 

2021/22 2022/23 
Autumn Term 2021  Autumn Term 2022  

Main Term Monday 6 September 
Friday 17 December 

Main Term Monday 5 September 
Friday 16 December 

Half Term Monday 25 October 
Friday 29 October 

Half Term Monday 24 October 
Friday 28 October 

P D Days Thursday 2 
September 
Friday 3 September 

P D Days Monday 5 September 
Wednesday 9 
November  
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY:  CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY:  
MON 20 DEC TO Mon 3 JAN 2022 MON 19 DEC TO Mon 2 JAN 2023 

Spring Term 2022  Spring Term 2023  
Main Term Tuesday 4 January 

Friday 8 April 
Main Term Tuesday 3 January 

Friday 31 March 
Half Term Monday 21 February 

Friday 25 February 
Half Term Monday 20 February 

Friday 24 February 

P D Days Friday 18 February 
Friday 18 March 

P D Days Thursday 16 March 

EASTER HOLIDAY: 
Mon 11 APRIL TO FRI 22 APRIL 2022 

EASTER HOLIDAY: 
Mon 3 APRIL TO FRI 14 APRIL 2023 

Summer Term 2022  Summer Term 2023  

Main Term Monday 25 April 
Friday 22 July  

Main Term Monday 17 April 
Tuesday 25 July 

May Day Monday 2 May  May Day Monday 1 May 

Half Term Monday 30 May 
Friday 3 June 

Half Term Monday 29 May 
Friday 2 June  

P D Days 
Queens Platinum 
Jubilee Day 

Friday 27th May 
Thursday 26th May
  

P D Days        Monday 24 July 
Tuesday 25 July 

SUMMER HOL  
BEGINS 

MONDAY 25 JULY SUMMER HOL  
BEGINS 

WEDNESDAY 26 JULY 
 

 
It may be necessary to rearrange P D Days (Professional Development Days) depending on the school’s 
circumstances. Parents will be given as much notice as possible. 


